LISTE ENGAGES

2éme RETRO TOUR DU BRIONNAIS

CONDUCTEUR

NOM PRENOM
AMATEUR
Accary Anthony
Admard Raphaél
Aimo Philippe
Auboyer Gabriel
Auboyer Johann
Auvolat Grégory
Bachelet Roger
Barraud Fabrice
Benacchio Philippe
Berdy Patrick
Berland Rodolphe
Bouillon Pierre
Brancion Roger
Brocard Claude
Brossette Daniel
Bruneau Dominique
Buchet Jean-Michel
Buffard Jérome
Burtin Anthony
Burtin Jordan
Burtin Lucas
Carini Marcel
Chabanon Patrice
Charon Any
Charon Jean-Marc
Chaspot Thomas
Chirat Christian
Chollet Franck
Corneloup Jacques
Couble Thierry
Da Fre Patrick

Daligand

Jean-Louis

NAVIGATEUR
NOM PRENOM

Glattard Damien
Admard Bernard
Aimo Delphine
Auboyer Odile
Gillet Elsa
Laurand Christophe
Perrey Jean-Claude
Vernay Véronique
Benacchio Annie
Chirat Dominique
Berland Thibault
Bouillon Monique
Brancion Chantal
Cartier Christophe
Salembier René
Saunier Guy
Saint Merd Michéle
Pouilly Lionel
Gerey Jessica
Boucaud Gabrielle
Sivignon Nicolas
Carini Evelyne
Duperron Vanessa
Chopin Anne-Marie
Chopin Patrick
Chaspot Louis
Chirat Pauline
Perrin Régine
Griseri Jean
Fouilland Patrick
Da Fre Fabienne
Cognard Julien
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VOITURE

VW Coccinelle
Renault 12 TL
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 Alpine Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Simca Rallye 2
Citroén Traction
Matra Murena 2,2
Porsche Carrera 3,0
Alfa Roméo 75 Twin Spark
VW Golf GTI
Renault 4cv
Renault 4cv
MG B
Matra Murena 2,2
Alpine A110 1600 S
Simca 9 Aronde
Renault 8
BMW 520i E28
BMW 325 cabriolet
Peugeot 104 Z Plus
Citroén DS 20
Renault 5 Alpine Turbo
Mazda MX5
Alfa Roméo Giulia GT 1600
Renault 5
Simca 1000 Rallye 1
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén 2cv 6
Alfa Roméo Spider
Renault 5 Alpine

Simca 1000 Rallye 2

ANNEE

1974

1979

1986

1982

1988

1967

1954

1982

1976

1989

1983

1954

1954

1970

1983

1970

1954

1967

1987

1987

1981

1973

1982

2004

1975

1986

1977

1987

1972

1994

1977

1977



Dechavanne
Descréaux
Desjour
Desormiére
Didierjean
Ducharne
Dufour
Dufourt
Dumont
Durix

Faure
Fongy
Fricaudet
Garcin

Grandjean

Grangeversanne

Guillemin-Chandon

Herbaut
James
Kempinski
Kossmann
Lacroix
Lacroix
Lacroix
Leal
Léveéque
Lévéque
Léveéque
Massacrier
Méhu
Méhu
Mollon
Montarlot
Moreau

Mottet

Damien
Pascal
Guy
Carole
Benoit
Fabien
Alain
Frédéric
Marc
Philippe
Jacques
Jacques
Frangois
Joél
Philippe
Tiffany
Hubert
Karine
Jean-Charles
Gilles
Jean-Paul
Franck
Jean
Maurice
Amandio
Kévin
Lionel
Ludovic
Gil
Alexandre
Valérie
Didier
Luc
Frédéric

Lionel

Chevreton
Matras
Desjour
Desormiére
Didierjean
Philibert
Dufour
Dufourt
Dumont
Gay
Comte
Fongy
Berne
Moruno
Rethy

Miller

Guillemin-Chandon

Durix
Baizet
Poujet
Kosmann
Lacroix
Lacroix
Duperray
Leal Avril
Lidon
Léveque
Léveque
Fleurat
Martin
Desormiére
Mollon
Montarlot
Moreau

Mottet

Pierre-Michel
Pascale
Monique
Sarah
Sylvie
Romain
Frangoise
Tristan
Martine
Adrien
Josiane
Nathalie
Philippe
Jérome
Denis
Matthieu
Janine
Elisabeth
Alexandre
Bernard
Grégory
Clément
Denise
Gérard
Anne-Line
Mélanie
Valérie
Emeric
Frangoise
Ophélie
Sébastien
Corinne
Sophie
Isabelle

Sheryline

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Dauphine
Renault 4cv
Citoén Dyane
Porsche 911 2,2 coupé
BMW 325i E30
Porsche 993
Porsche 911 Carrera
Porsche 964
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Peugeot 203 C
Renault 17 TL
MG B cabriolet
VW Coccinelle 1303 Cab
BMW 325i cabriolet
Peugeot 106 S16
Mercedes 200D
Peugeot 309 GTI 16
BMW 320i cabriolet
Mercedes 220 B
Peugeot 504 coupé V6
Porsche 924
Peugeot 203 C

Renault 4 GTL

Renault Alpine GTA V6 Turbo

VW Golf cabriolet
Lotus Elise
Peugeot 504 coupé
Lotus Elise
VW Golf GTI
Renault Fuego GTX 2,0
Peugeot 504
Citroén CX
Renault 5 GT Turbo

BMW 320i BAUR

1988

1958

1957

1981

1970

1991

1994

1986

1991

1980

1959

1974

1964

1977

1990

1996

1967

1991

1992

1973

1975

1982

1957

1983

1988

1987

2001

1979

2003

1983

1981

1969

1984

1990

1988



Oblette
Payot
Perriau
Perrin
Perrin
Petit
Philibert
Potherat
Poujet
Prebolin
Prost
Prudon
Prunier
Rabian
Rabian
Rick
Saulnier
Scampa
Soirat
Souchon
Thivel
Traquelet
Vigneron

Vincent

CONFIRME
Bertin
Blanc
Espitallier
Foraz
Forest
Jouas
Labaune
Pascault

Rondard

Georges
Pascal
Fabrice
Jean-Luc
Serge
Daniel
Nicolas
Jean-Jacques
Patrick
Jean-Philippe
Patrick
Anthony
Jean-Michel
Dominique
Nicolas
Jean

Pierre
Patrick
Jean-Robert
Eric

Patrick
René
Gérard

Olivier

Xavier
Frédéric
Eric

Bruno
Sebastien
Dominique
Gilles
Olivier

Bernard

Bachelet-Oblette
Payot
Perriau
Perrin
Lombard
Petit
Léveque
Malegue
Poujet
Garchery
Duret
Prudon
Perricone
Rabian
Chatres
Rick
Saulnier
Sorlin
Chirat
Saunier
Fournier
Traquelet
Vigneron

Vincent

Bertin
Loeb
Cherpin
Boyer
Forest
Jouas
Gondeaux
Pascault

Rondard

Bernadette
Mireille
Christine
Pascale
Pascal
Michéle
Thomas
Jacques
Corrine
Baptiste
Frangoise
Pascal
Maryline
Christiane
Anthony
Janine
Marie-Jo
Rachel
Julien
Alain
Philippe
Marie-France
Odile

Suzanne

Luc
Jean-Charles
Linda

Gérald
Sophie
Martine
Florian

Sonia

Frédéric

Chevrolet Corvette
Simca 1308 GT
Triumph Spitfire 1500 FH
Peugeot 406 coupé
Peugeot 205 1,4
Talbot Samba
Talbot Samba
Matra Murena 1,6
Peugeot 404 cabriolet
Renault Alpine A310
Mercedes SLK
Renault Clio Williams
Simca 1000 Rallye 2
Peugeot 205 GTI Griffe
Simca 1100 ti
Renault 19 cabriolet
Morgan 4/4 Sport cab
Lancia Beta 1600 Spider
Matra Murena
Ford Mustang
Peugeot 205 GTI 1600
Citroén DS 20
Renault 16

Mazda MX5 MK1 1600

Peugeot 104 ZS
VW Golf GTI
Renault 10
Porsche 914
Peugeot 104 ZS
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén Visa Chrono
Audi Quattro

Peugeot 304 S Coupé

1999

1977

1979

1997

1996

1982

1983

1982

1963

1978

2001

1994

1976

1991

1974

1992

2009

1978

1984

1966

1989

1971

1974

1996

1977

1979

1969

1973

1981

1988

1982

1986

1974



